[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vs r

©
©
[

o
o)
[

I=--eeeeees A [ TRt

I
IS
T

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

| SEEEEEEEEES """""" """"

0.8[-+eeeee- b LT

pileup rate vs r

0.4

0.2+ B e

e :
ont I et e AN
Iha Ly e :
el : :
T . . .

0.6f—---Tw-x++- ESERTTLRPPIE SRTD SEREY AER R
Lo : :
. :

Ratio

oof -t bR
E * e H |
B S

0.75

P M| | L
B . .
F e . o
1:_*:-‘;-;. o< -Q“:-.'“::-’ ----- - - + .- .:.0 ......

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

Mste

—— D

Mstep3_ZToEE_default

DUMSTEpS_ZIOEE _URF
é 3 ZToEE defaultNEWT

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2+

Mles

Al ™ 0

A AT

R S
Aﬂﬁi:% ____________ *++++
L

(8] 1 11y
(% L E— M
E : o
F ' Lok
3f--ee J}'fu‘; """""""" ;n"'* """
E * N, *
2k feeeee- P PR 23| A

-10 O 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

N

>
80.45

=
0}

fakerate vs

Ratio

I
O w
w U1

0.25
0.2
0.15

0.05

0.5

0.4

0.1

0

1.4F

1.2

(FES S

il

-20

O L L s S
-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

N 0.7
2
0.0
€0.08
3
20.07
e
50.06
(o]
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

Ratio
=
(4
T

track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.02[
> o
3(_).018_—

...............................................

................

Sim. PV z (cm)

0.8Jtf+-

pileup rate vs z

0.6

0.4

0.2

LN N SN N N N S N S A S N S
r ——
-
e
——

Ratio

o8ff---

0.6f----

-e-me-B

P H H
-10 0 10

30

track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

0.8 " T T M T T
07 ----i....+§i*t*.ﬁv.=£f§?.‘.'.’£f*ﬁf.

0.6

0.5

0.4

plleup rate vs Sim. PV z

0.3

0.2

e

[ Gt 4 :

: woeh T :
B Feeees e e PP L PO

Ratio

0.95F

350 L7 PR 0

0.9°

0 =15 =10 =5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


